
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
92 
20 
3 

44 
68 
28 
17 
7 

27 
18 
77 
6 

19 
9 

26 
10 
74 
83 
33 

Driver 
Braden Eves 
Jace Denmark 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Ethan Ho (R) 
Bryce Aron (R) 
Nikita Johnson 
Mac Clark (R) 
Francesco Pizzi 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Frankie Mossman 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Charles Finelli 
Tyke Durst (R) 

Team 

Exclusive Autosport 

Pabst Racing 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

VRD Racing 

DEForce Racing 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

Pabst Racing 

BN Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Pabst Racing 

DEForce Racing 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

DEForce Racing 

BN Racing 

FatBoy Racing! 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Total Tm 

39.0250 

39.2900 

39.2937 

39.2996 

39.3026 

39.3124 

39.4243 

39.5396 

39.6257 

39.6324 

39.6713 

39.7273 

40.1312 

40.2865 

40.4493 

40.5292 

40.7781 

41.5299 

Diff 

0.2650 

0.2687 

0.2746 

0.2776 

0.2874 

0.3993 

0.5146 

0.6007 

0.6074 

0.6463 

0.7023 

1.1062 

1.2615 

1.4243 

1.5042 

1.7531 

2.5049 

Gap 

0.2650 

0.0037 

0.0059 

0.0030 

0.0098 

0.1119 

0.1153 

0.0861 

0.0067 

0.0389 

0.0560 

0.4039 

0.1553 

0.1628 

0.0799 

0.2489 

0.7518 

Lucas Oil Oval 

USF Pro 2000 

Race Line up 

Indianapolis Raceway Park Oval 0.686 miles 

Lucas Oil Oval 

USF Pro 2000 

Race Line up 

Indianapolis Raceway Park Oval 0.686 miles 

Official Line up
Qualifying Record: Braden Eves 5/23/2024 19.4602
Race Record: Matthew Brabham 5/25/2013 20.174
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